HOTEL - RESTAURANT - FUNCTIONS

CENTENNIAL COURT

BREAKFAST MENU

Includes a glass of fruit juice

& choice of
Coffee, Tea or Hot Chocolate

Muesli & Toast

PO rridge (df option available)

Served with maple syrup, banana & milk.

Bacon & Eggs

Choice of fried, poached or scrambled eggs with streaky bacon & toasted
artisan bread.

Eggs Benedict

Poached Eggs on toasted artisgn bread drizzled with hollandaise sauce.
-add streaky bacon
-add smoked salmon

Tofu Scramble vegan

Tofu Scramble on artisan bread with tomato & mushroom.

The Works

Choice of fried, poached or scrambled eggs served with streaky bacon,
sausage, hash browns, mushrooms, baked beans & toasted artisan bread

*Please ask our Staff for Gluten Free, & Dairy Free options available

$15.00

$15.00

$17.50

$15.50

$5.00
$8.50

$23.00

$27.00



