

## **BREAKFAST MENU**

Includes a glass of fruit juice & choice of Coffee, Tea or Hot Chocolate

Muesli & Toast	\$15.00
Porridge (df option available)	\$15.00
Served with maple syrup, banana & milk.	
Bacon & Eggs	\$17.50
Choice of fried, poached <u>or</u> scrambled eggs with streaky bacon & toasted artisan bread.	
Eggs Benedict	\$15.50
Poached Eggs on toasted artisan bread drizzled with hollandaise sauce.	
-add streaky bacon	\$5.00
-add smoked salmon	\$8.50
Tofu Scramble Vegan	\$23.00
Tofu Scramble on artisan bread with tomato & mushroom.	
The Works	\$27.00
Choice of fried, poached or scrambled eggs served with streaky bacon, sausage, hash browns, mushrooms, baked beans & toasted artisan bread	

\*Please ask our Staff for Gluten Free, & Dairy Free options available